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JOE VIPOND GENTLEMEN’S GROOMING
PRESENTS THE HIGHEST LEVEL OF MALE
PERSONAL CARE IN LONDON. LOCATED
IN THE RETREAT AT THE LONDONER,
THE GROOMING PARLOUR IS THE IDEAL
PLACE FOR THE MODERN GENTLEMAN
TO FEEL SHARP AND PERFECTLY
STYLISH FOR EVERY OCCASION.

EARNING EXPERIENCE BOTH
NATIONALLY AND INTERNATIONALLY,
JOE VIPOND HAS DEVELOPED A
SELECTION OF SERVICES TAILORED TO
THE MODERN GENTLEMAN. WITH THE
USE OF PERSONAL TECHNIQUES AND
CAREFULLY SELECTED PRODUCTS, JOE
VIPOND PROVIDES A SENSATIONAL
EXPERIENCE TO EVERY GUEST WHILE
MAINTAINING A FRIENDLY AND HUMBLE
ATMOSPHERE.



Wash, Cut & Style E54
40 minutes

Bold styles or trusted looks. A popular choice
including a consultation, relaxing head wash,
bespoke cut and detailed styling.

Clipper Cut £24
20 minutes
Designed for short cuts or medium length

blends, with outlined detail or a natural taper
for an enduring style. Excludes skin fade

Head Shave £44
30 minutes
An expertly finished head shave performed

the traditional way. The perfect look for the
impeccable gentleman.

Wash & Style £18
15 minutes
Look sharp, whatever the occasion. A relaxing

choice with attentive and bespoke styling for
a lasting impression.

Young Londoner £39
30 minutes

A haircut for the young gentleman. Washed,
cut and styled with excellence. Under 16s.
Excludes skin fade

Little Londoner £29
20 minutes

Whether a first-time haircut or something for the
budding gentleman, extra care is taken to achieve
a smart look that will be admired. Under 8s.

A surcharge of £25 will be added for in-room appointments.
A surcharge of £75 will be added for out of hours appointments.

Only haircuts are available in guest rooms.



Hair & Beard £84
70 minutes

A full refresh and restoration. Bespoke cut and
styling are followed by a precise beard trim
and tailored shave.

Cut & Shave £89
70 minutes

For the man with savoir-faire. A bespoke cut and
styling followed by a traditional cut-throat shave.

The Executive Experience £120
90 minutes

A refined look - both on and off duty. Enjoy a
bespoke cut and styling followed by a beard trim
or shave and express facial.

The Signature Experience by Joe Vipond £140
160 minutes

The gentleman’s answer to statement grooming. A
bespoke experience featuring cut and styling, beard
trim or shave, signature facial and a nose & ear wax for a
finishing touch.

Trim & Shave £39
30 minutes

A precise trim of the beard, including a clean shave
with a tailored outline to suit.

Trim £18
10 minutes

A single length trim with detailed outline or tapered
finish for a more natural look. Excludes clean shave

Traditional Cut-Throat £44
30 minutes

Where traditional style meets modern manner.
An expertly performed cut-throat shave, using
the finest products.

A surcharge of £25 will be added for in-room appointments.
A surcharge of £75 will be added for out of hours appointments.

Only haircuts are available in guest rooms.



Express £38
20 minutes

A quick fix for the modern man. Using an advanced
range of cosmeceutical products, this effective
treatment gives face and skin the boost they deserve.

Detox £44
30 minutes

Introducing a deep-cleansing ritual designed to
refresh and rebalance. Using award-winning
products, this is the perfect facial for those prone
to break outs or men with more oily skin.

Hydrate £a4
30 minutes

Look your very freshest. An advanced selection

of masks, toners and serums lock in moisture and
rehydrate the skin, providing excellent visible results.
Perfect for those with drier skin types.

Recharge £68
40 minutes

Here’s looking at some you-time. Relieve deep
tension through this facial massage, leaving your
skin bright with elevated hydration from some of the
most innovative products on the market, including
Hero-Peptide serum to promote collagen production.

Nose Waxing
10 minutes

Ear Waxing
10 minutes

£8

£8



HAIR

Normal Person’s Shampoo
Normal Person’s Conditioner
Ritual Salvation Shampoo
Ritual Salvation Conditioner
Box O’ Bollox

Haze

Salty Dog

Casual Act

Helmut

BEARD

Barberism Moustache Wax

Ylang Ylang Moustache Wax
Private Stock Moustache Wax
Gentlemen’s Tonic Beard Oil
Gentlemen’s Tonic - Pre Shave Oil
Gentlemen’s Tonic - Shave cream

Gentlemen’s Tonic - Aftershave Balm

BRAND
Evo
Evo
Evo
Evo
[=AV/e}
Evo
Evo
Evo

Evo

Captain Fawcett’s
Captain Fawcett’s
Captain Fawcett’s
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT

SIZE
300ml
300m!|
300ml
300ml
909
50ml
200ml
90g
100m!l

15ml
15ml
15ml
30ml
50ml
1259
100ml

£22
£22
£22
£22
£22.
£22.
£22
£22

£1

£16
£16
£16
£22
£22
£22
£28

SKIN

Daily Moisturiser

Exfoliating Facial Scrub

Power Packed Nourishing Moisturiser
Hero Peptide Serum

Revitalise Eye Cream

Invigorating Gel Cleanser

BRAND

GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT

SIZE

100ml
100ml
100ml
30ml
30ml
100ml

£28
£19
£90
£139
£89
£70
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