JOE VIPOND

GENTLEMEN'S GROOMING





JOE VIPOND GENTLEMEN'S GROOMING PRESENTS THE HIGHEST LEVEL OF MALE PERSONAL CARE IN LONDON. LOCATED IN THE RETREAT AT THE LONDONER, THE GROOMING PARLOUR IS THE IDEAL PLACE FOR THE MODERN GENTLEMAN TO FEEL SHARP AND PERFECTLY STYLISH FOR EVERY OCCASION.

EARNING EXPERIENCE BOTH
NATIONALLY AND INTERNATIONALLY,
JOE VIPOND HAS DEVELOPED A
SELECTION OF SERVICES TAILORED TO
THE MODERN GENTLEMAN. WITH THE
USE OF PERSONAL TECHNIQUES AND
CAREFULLY SELECTED PRODUCTS, JOE
VIPOND PROVIDES A SENSATIONAL
EXPERIENCE TO EVERY GUEST WHILE
MAINTAINING A FRIENDLY AND HUMBLE
ATMOSPHERE.

-1

HAIR

Wash, Cut & Style £54 Wash & Style 40 minutes Bold styles or trusted looks. A popular choice including a consultation, relaxing head wash, bespoke cut and detailed styling. Clipper Cut £24 20 minutes Designed for short cuts or medium length blends, with outlined detail or a natural taper for an enduring style. Excludes skin fade £44 **Head Shave** Little Londoner 30 minutes 20 minutes An expertly finished head shave performed the traditional way. The perfect look for the impeccable gentleman.

15 minutes

Look sharp, whatever the occasion. A relaxing choice with attentive and bespoke styling for a lasting impression.

Young Londoner

30 minutes

A haircut for the young gentleman. Washed, cut and styled with excellence. Under 16s.

Excludes skin fade

Little Londoner

£29

£18

Whether a first-time haircut or something for the budding gentleman, extra care is taken to achieve a smart look that will be admired. Under 8s.

A surcharge of £25 will be added for in-room appointments. A surcharge of £75 will be added for out of hours appointments. Only haircuts are available in guest rooms.

Hair & Beard

£84

70 minutes

A full refresh and restoration. Bespoke cut and styling are followed by a precise beard trim and tailored shave.

Cut & Shave

£89

70 minutes

For the man with savoir-faire. A bespoke cut and styling followed by a traditional cut-throat shave.

The Executive Experience

£120

90 minutes

A refined look - both on and off duty. Enjoy a bespoke cut and styling followed by a beard trim or shave and express facial.

The Signature Experience by Joe Vipond 160 minutes

£140

The gentleman's answer to statement grooming. A bespoke experience featuring cut and styling, beard trim or shave, signature facial and a nose & ear wax for a finishing touch.

Trim & Shave

£39

30 minutes

A precise trim of the beard, including a clean shave with a tailored outline to suit.

Trim

£18

10 minutes

A single length trim with detailed outline or tapered finish for a more natural look. Excludes clean shave

Traditional Cut-Throat

£44

30 minutes

Where traditional style meets modern manner. An expertly performed cut-throat shave, using the finest products.

A surcharge of £25 will be added for in-room appointments. A surcharge of £75 will be added for out of hours appointments.

Only haircuts are available in guest rooms.

FACIALS

UPKEEP

Express

£38

20 minutes

A quick fix for the modern man. Using an advanced range of cosmeceutical products, this effective treatment gives face and skin the boost they deserve.

Detox

£44

30 minutes

Introducing a deep-cleansing ritual designed to refresh and rebalance. Using award-winning products, this is the perfect facial for those prone to break outs or men with more oily skin.

Hydrate

£44

30 minutes

Look your very freshest. An advanced selection of masks, toners and serums lock in moisture and rehydrate the skin, providing excellent visible results. Perfect for those with drier skin types.

Recharge

£68

40 minutes

Here's looking at some you-time. Relieve deep tension through this facial massage, leaving your skin bright with elevated hydration from some of the most innovative products on the market, including Hero-Peptide serum to promote collagen production.

Nose Waxing 10 minutes	-8
Ear Waxing	<u>-</u> 8

PRODUCTS

HAIR	BRAND	SIZE	
Normal Person's Shampoo	Evo	300ml	£22
Normal Person's Conditioner	Evo	300ml	£22
Ritual Salvation Shampoo	Evo	300ml	£22
Ritual Salvation Conditioner	Evo	300ml	£22
Box O' Bollox	Evo	90g	£22.
Haze	Evo	50ml	£22.
Salty Dog	Evo	200ml	£22
Casual Act	Evo	90g	£22
Helmut	Evo	100ml	£11

BEARD

Barberism Moustache Wax	Captain Fawcett's	15ml	£16
Ylang Ylang Moustache Wax	Captain Fawcett's	15ml	£16
Private Stock Moustache Wax	Captain Fawcett's	15ml	£16
Gentlemen's Tonic Beard Oil	GMT	30ml	£22
Gentlemen's Tonic - Pre Shave Oil	GMT	50ml	£22
Gentlemen's Tonic - Shave cream	GMT	125g	£22
Gentlemen's Tonic - Aftershave Balm	GMT	100ml	£28

SKIN	BRAND	SIZE	
Daily Moisturiser	GMT	100ml	£28
Exfoliating Facial Scrub	GMT	100ml	£19
Power Packed Nourishing Moisturiser	GMT	100ml	£90
Hero Peptide Serum	GMT	30ml	£139
Revitalise Eye Cream	GMT	30ml	£89
Invigorating Gel Cleanser	GMT	100ml	£70

JOE VIPOND

M +44 (0)7508 523 223

T +44 (0)20 7451 0102

E JOE@JOEVIPOND.COM

S @JOEVIPONDUK

W JOEVIPOND.COM

THE LONDONER

38 LEICESTER SQUARE LONDON WC2H 7DX

